Karta produktu

Obudowa Qbox-S 10M
288x218x124

Numer katalogowy: MBS9203

Rodzaj produktu
Liczba modutéw
Stopien ochrony (IK)
Szerokos¢ [W] (mm)
Wysokos¢ [H] (mm)
Gtebokos$¢ [D] (mm)
Sposéb montazu
Materiat wykonania
Cecha materiatu
Opakowanie zbiorcze

Seria

Obudowa

10

10

218

288

124
Natynkowy
ABS

Halogen Free
12

Qbox

Producent Meyerpolska Sp. z 0.0.
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